VegaVeg
a
Indoor/Outdoor
Modular Solution
for all Commercial
Applications
solid as concrete
A Vega fixture stands in the snow at a

Vivid Leds Easy Order
leads you through our
simplified ordering guide.
Use the Order Sheet on the next
page and follow the steps to create
your perfect Vega fixture!
LED colors are often specified in "nm", or nanometers, which is the wavelength of
the light. The wavelength given is at peak output.  LEDs are not perfectly mono-
chromatic, but rather produce a range of wavelengths over a small region of the
spectrum. At Vivid Leds, we can customize our fixtures to the color range you
specify. This is another reason we outshine the competition.
COLOR TEMPERATURE
We make
it easy!
Start saving up to 80% system
energy over your existing HID fixture.
Utilize Vega’s dimming capabilities for
even greater results. The Vega shines
bright above the rest.
saVings
3
4
5
6
COLOR TEMPERATURE
W - Warm White - 2700-3300K
N - Natural White - 3700-4300K
P - Pure White - 4700-5300K
C - Cool White - 5700-6500K
Y - Yellow - 570-575nm
R - Red - 620-625nm
G - Green - 520-525nm
B - Blue - 470-475nm
CS - Custom
HOUSING AND FINISH
Philips Advance Xitanium Class II dimmable drivers for ultimate quality and long life.
Optimized life expectancy of driver is 50,000 hours. 0-10V and programmable options
with a network-ready DALI interface. ZigBee capable. Lead-wires are 18AWG 105C/600V
solid copper. Voltage ranges from 100-277 VAC, 347-480 VAC, 12 VDC and 24 VDC for
solar. Class “A” sound rating. Max surge protection of 10kv. IEEE/ANSE C62412. System
power factor is >99% and THD <20%. Thermal protection reduces the LED output if case
temperature exceeds 185 degrees F. EMI/RFI: Title 47 FR part 15 Class A. LED driver
complies with UL standard UL1012.
IES LENS TYPE
A2M - Asymmetric Type II Medium
A2MH - Asymmetric Type II Med Horizontal
A3L - Asymmetric Type III Long
S5M - Symmetric Type V Medium
S1S - Symmetric Type I Short
S1SH - Symmetric Type I Short Horizontal
S1M - Symmetric Type I Medium
7
Philips Xitanium Constant Current Outdoor product family offers a selection of LED drivers
with lower output voltages in a range of convenient form-factors and wattages. The Xitanium
Outdoor drivers are SELV (Safety Extra Low Voltage) compliant, enabling easy LED light en-
gine design. Xitanium Constant Voltage Outdoor LED drivers deliver a highly stable output
voltage and are UL Class 2 rated. These drivers are the perfect choice for enabling easy
modular connection of multiple LED PCBs in parallel. The Constant Voltage Outdoor cat-
egory offers excellent reliability and ensures a simplified installation process. Robust design
reduces maintenance and lowers the cost of ownership over the application lifetime. For
optimal performance, LED luminaires require reliable drivers which match the long lifetime
of the LEDS.
Vega     ordering sTePs
2
NUMBER OF LEDS
014 - 14 LEDS - 30W - 2618 Lm
028 - 28 LEDS - 60W - 5408 Lm
042 - 42 LEDS - 90W - 8046 Lm
056 - 56 LEDS - 120W - 10039 Lm
070 - 70 LEDS - 150W - 12970 Lm
084 - 84 LEDS - 180W - 15327 Lm
098 - 98 LEDS - 210W - 17872 Lm
112 - 112 LED - 240W - 20343 Lm